
Material
Municipal Solid Waste (MSW)
Construction & Demolition Debris (C&D)
Beneficial Use Sludge
Non-Beneficial Use Sludge
Sewage Sludge
Industrial Waste
Non-hazardous petroleum contaminated soil
Ash
Friable Asbestos (one ton minimum)
Bulk Asbestos (Friable Asbestos Contaminated Construction Debris)

Price Per Ton
$57.00
$57.00
$27.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$27.00
$57.00
$200.00
$87.00

Additional Landfill Fees
Permit Application Fee (includes credit application fee) $100.00
Permitted Truck Registration Fee $10.00/vehicle
Permit Renewal Fee $50.00/year
Credit Application Processing Fee $75.00
Dig out/Unloading Assistance $25.00/event

Development Authority of the North Country 
Materials Management Facility Fee Schedule 

For the Fiscal Year Ending March 31, 2025

* Note:  County surcharges may apply on wastes originating in Lewis & St. Lawrence Counties.
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